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1.1 CU-TEP (Chulalongkorn University Test of English Proficiency)
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mdingy | mwdingy | mwndngu | cuTeC CUTEC [ ammntiama | avwninms | anwedame
Test Test Dates AU AAY | Listening & Speaking & Anng maoonuy | Imnmaad eglpitiont/
Schedule (CU-TEP) | (CU-Speaking) Payment Periods
(CU-5SEPT) Reading Writing (CU-AAT) TAD) (CU-ATS)
1/2021 | 9 u.p. 64 13:00 - 16:00 | & 1150 | 9:00-11:00 |  wnidinmidau
2/2021 | 31u.n. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 B:30 - 11:10 | 13:00 - 15:30 ninmadou
3/2021 | 14 nw 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 13:00 - 16:00 li 13:00 - 15:30 |  wniinmsaou
4/2021 | 28 n.w. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 BAANM SADY
- f.n. 64 - - i0 | 9:00 - 11:00 oy oo
14 ila. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 13:00 - 16:00
6/2021 | 281in. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 - 15- 17 iln, 64
7/2021 | 25W.p, 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 uniinmsapy
8/2021 | 9w.A. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 | 13:00 - 15:30 UMDY
9/2021 | 16 w.A. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 - BANNSABU
10/2021 | 23 w0, 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 8:30- 10:30 | 8:30- 11:10 [ 13:00 - 15:30 uniinmasau
1172021 | 680, 64 | 8:30- 11:30 | 13:00 - 15:30 sniiinmiaay
12/2021 | 20 fl.b. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 upiinMmsAou
13/2021 | 4nn. 64 | 8:30-11:30 | 13:00 - 1530 18- 17 fly, 64
v RULLYC = 13:00 - 16:00 2001100 f o T
18 n.n. 64 | 8:30- 11:30
15/2021 | 8a.0.64 | 8:30 - 11:30 | 13:00 - 15:30 19- 22 0. 64
16/2021 | 22 an. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 B:30 - 10:30 2- 50 64
17/2021 5nu. 64 | 8:30-11:30 | 13:00 - 1530 16 - 19 4.9, 64
18/2021 | 19 nv. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 B:30 - 11:10 | 13:00 - 15:30 30 4.8, - 200, 64
19/2021 | 3.0 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 | 13:00 - 15:30 13- 16 n.y, 64
2072021 | 17 a.p. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 13:00 - 16:00 27 - 30 n.v. 64
21/2021 | 7wu.64 | 8:30- 11:30 | 13:00- 1530 18- 21 A0, 64
22/2021 | 21 w. 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 . 1-4wy, 64
2021 11 6.0, 64 13:00 - 16:00 | 8:30 - 11:30 | 9:00 - 11:00 T
125.0. 64 | 8:30- 11:30 | 13:00 - 15:30 - -
20/2021 | 26 6., 64 | 8:30 - 11:30 8:30 - 10:30 6-96.0.60
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Audaay afadt Tudsy vFsY Wsiivaldas Sduaias (il Weiuairaay e-Testing
Tt 1/2021 12 Tineu 2564 0820 U -1130 u 26 - 28 YRpuMAY 2564 gni@nmsdau =
SRR = St ph U S =
R awluuiiinende Srdedm 272021 28 Annau 2564 0830 u-1120u 6 - 10 Aawa 2564 300 11- 15 B 2564
ags
3/2021 20 vigASmeu 2564 08201 -1130u 1 - 5 vgAdn1au 2564 300 6 - 10 vigAImuu 2564
1/2021 & Thne 2564 0830w -1130 1 15 - 19 numus 2564 300
TsaSuufmaylanitvena = = =
il 2/2021 19 ey 2554 08301 -1130u 4 -7 dguigu 2564 gntanmssau -
wiaveaglan
/2021 13 w@dnny 2564 0830 u.-1130 u. 1- 5 gaAu 2564 300
1/2021 28 gy 2564 0830 u-1130u 22- 26 fnAy 2564 gni@nmsaay
nindenwigiuranes 2/2021 29 vejuman 2564 0830w -1120u 18 - 20 veyBMAN 2554 sniEnmsaEsy
Friariuranss 3/2021 17 nangAw 2564 0820 u.-11.20 u. 25 - 29 ey 2564 400
4/2021 28 Samau 2564 0820 u-1130u 1 - 5dmnaAu 2564 400
Tsufoussgafinm 1/2021 21 &mAy 2564 0820 u-1120u 23 - 27 ASNYIAY 2564 200
.
& meaRziuasnideaniia 2/2021 16 Aa1AN 2564 0830w -1130 1 24 - 28 fiueney 2564 200 0
Fnieanauns /2021 20 neAIm Y 2564 0830 u-11.20 1. 22 - 26 ganAN 2564 200
1/2021 6 T 2564 0830u.-1130u. 8 - 12 nuAu§ 2564 200
! 2-1/2021 0830w -11301. 9 - 12 ningau 2564 200
& 7 @A 2554
o & : wnTinendunsviun Sawia uasviy 2-2/2021 1200 14 - 16.00 U 16 - 20 nIin1AN 2564 200 =
'.-,‘““'fg__.*
>1/2021 = 830u-1120u 8 - 12 gannu 2564 200
3 vigAamuy 2564
2-2/2021 2.00 u.- 16.00 u. 15 - 19 gaAu 2564 200
1-1/2021 24 Lwey 2564 0820u -1130u 5- 9 Ly 2564 gnidnmsaay
iTivgidasnuaiung Saniaaesn 2-1/2021 0820w.-1130 . 10 - 14 fugneu 2554 238 -
16 gaAy 2564
2-2/2021 1300 U - 1600 u. 17 - 21 oy 2564 238

1 msbilnsindey cUTep qudsugiine dhansg i biuinsdmsuamlefhs ussiun saanseddldwlunsimmediaTasasy
L TalhL @ g ]

2 quimasuviriTniswarudvilunswAnaarise nadsfuaissnisaey dowinsivaiesisbisowdehnni

vzmd o il

Vanhnlzme 7 31 reume 2564




1.2 TOEFL (Test of English as a Foreign Language)
nsadinsany TOEFL wazaudasy TOEFL Tulne
> alinsaousitu website it —> https://www.ets.org/mytoefl
lowileassuilenlunsadasaoy TOEFL Usyanm 6,000 UM
> gudaoululve loun
- NPWUIUAS (Fadeunnians wie ending)
- gl (2 ofindady)
- walvg) (Heuas 1 ady)
- dssysuagain (Unasuiuunseu)
viail amuﬁaau%uagjﬁui’uﬁtﬁanaauiﬂaaw”lmmwaamauaauLLasqguéaaU"Lﬁﬁ
https://vz.ereg.ets.org/ereg/publfc/workﬂowmanager/scthorkﬂow?_pzTEL

1.3 [ELTS (International English Language Testing System)
Audaey [ELTS lulssrlnefivovun o uis dun
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12 Jun 2021
17 Jun 2021
19 Jun 2021 9 V')
01 Jul 2021 v -
10 Jul 2021 &
17 Jul 2021 t’;_:\‘
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12 Aug 2021 4
21 Aug 2021 v v
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04 Sep 2021 v
11 Sep 2021 el

16 Sep 2021 & B
25 Sep 2021 v &
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Uijfiunsdnaau E-Testing Uszsadl 2564

E-Package
Test Session Test Dates mMwdangu mwangqy | anandanieiveadand | aroiiam G Reglstratlon. dihvent
(CU-TEP) (Speaking) (CU-ATS) (CU-AAT) i
1/2021 9 u.A. 64 - - 9:00 - 11:00 13:00 - 16:00 HENASADY
2/2021 31 4., 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - uNLENNSHDY
3/2021 14 nw. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - 13:00 - 15:30 13:00 - 16:00 unLENMIEU
4/2021 28 n.w. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - UNLENNTSABY
5/2021 6 il.a. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 26 - 28 n.V. 64
6/2021 14 ii.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 13:00 - 16:00 5-7iln 64
7/2021 26 ii.n, 64 8:50 - 11:30 = - - 16- 18d.n. 64
8/2021 28 §l.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 = - 13:00 - 16:00 18- 20 {i.n. 64
9/2021 2 1.y, 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 23 - 254l.n. 64
10/2021 24 w.u. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - SNLENMSEDY
11/2021 25 1.8, 64 8:50 - 11:30 - . gninm Ay
12/2021 9 vi.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 BRENMSsaY
13/2021 16 v.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - UNENMSEBY
14/2021 23 v.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - ENLANMSABY
15/2021 29 W.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - BALENMSAD Y
16/2021 6{.0. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - - HALENNTSEBY
17/2021 12 il.v. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - BNLANMSADY
18/2021 19 il.u. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - gnLENNNTED Y
19/2021 20 il.v. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - uRENMSAaY
20/2021 26 il.0. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 17 - 19 fl.u. 64
21/2021 4n.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - 24 - 26 fl.v. 64
— 17 n.a. 64 - - 9:00 - 11:00 13:00 - 16:00 .
18 n.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - -
23/2021 7d.n 64 8:50 - 11:30 - . 26 - 29 n.p, 64
24/2021 8d.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - - 27 - 29 n.A. 64
25/2021 21 d.a. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 9 - 12 d.n. 64
26/2021 22 @.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 10 - 12 d.8. 64
27/2021 28 #.0. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 16 - 19 d.0. 64
28/2021 5n.u. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - 23 - 26 d.0. 64
29/2021 19 n.v. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 6-9nu. 64
30/2021 25n.y. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 13 - 16 n.v. 64
31/2021 3n.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - - 20 - 23 Ny, 64
32/2021 16 n.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 4-7 0.0 64
33/2021 17 n.A. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 13:00 - 16:00 5-70n. 64
34/2021 7 ne. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 - 25 - 28 n.A. 64
35/2021 13 v.0. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 1-4 .y, 64
36/2021 20 vi.v. 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - 8-11 nu. 64
37/2021 21 .0, 64 8:50 - 11:30 - - - 9-11 .U, 64
— 11 6.A. 64 - - 9:00 - 11:00 13:00 - 16:00 T ——
12 5.n. 64 8:50 - 11:30 13:00 - 15:30 -

39/2021 26 6.0. 64 8:50 - 11:30 . 5 13 - 16 6.7, 64

wmneg  guimadsumaiting woaruanslumsuAsuulaswusnisti s usua e sdu

Ussmaduil 31 nquman 2564




1.4 DIFA TES (Devawongse Varopakarn Institute of Foreign Affairs — Test of English Skills)

IFA

a01un1IR 1 sEmamIzdalsuns nTEnsenannTEmA
Devawongse Varopakarn Institute of Foreign Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
apunmiidn nsdivi 0 2203 5000 de 47007, 47020 Tnsans 0 2143 9326

Test Dates

Wed. 7 Jul. 2021

Application Period

. 16 May 2021

Tue. 29 Jun. 2021

Wed. 21 Jul. 2021

Reading - Listening

Wed. 14 Jul. 2021

Sun. 23 May 2021

Tue. 6 Jul. 2021

Thu. 29 Jul. 2021

Writing

Wed. 21 Jul. 2021

Sun. 30 May 2021

Tue. 13 Jul. 2021

Wed. 4 Aug. 2021

Speaking

Reading - Listening

Thu. 29 Jul. 2021

Wed. 4 Aug. 2021

Mon. 7 Jun. 2021

Sun. 13 Jun. 2021

Wed. 21 Jul. 2021

Tue. 27 Jul. 2021

Wed. 11 Aug. 2021

Wed. 18 Aug. 2021

Reading - Listening

Wed. 11Aug. 2021

Sun. 20 Jun. 2021

Tue. 3Aug. 2021

Wed. 25Aug. 2021

Wnting

Wed. 18 Aug. 2021

Sun. 27 Jun. 2021

Tue. 10 Aug. 2021

Wed. 1 Sep. 2021

Speaking

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 Sep 21

-4 Jul 2021

11 Jul. 2021

Tue. 17 Aug. 2021

Tue,

24 Aug. 2021

Wed. 8 Sep. 2021

Wed. 15 Sep. 2021 |

Reading - Listening | Wed. 8 Sep. 2021 Sun. 18 Jul. 2021 Tue. 31 Aug. 2021 | Wed. 22 Sep. 2021
Writing Wed. 15 Sep. 2021 | Sun. 25 Jul. 2021 Tue. 7 Sep. 2021 Wed. 6 Oct. 2021 |
Speaking Wed. 22 Sep. 2021 | Sun. 1Aug. 2021 Tue. 14 Sep. 2021 | Thu. 14 Oct. 2021
October 2021

Reading - Listening | Wed. 6 Oct. 2021 Sun. 15Aug. 2021 | Tue. 28 Sep. 2021 | Wed. 20 Oct. 2021
Reading - Listening | Thu. 14 Oct. 2021 Mon. 23 Aug. 2021 | Wed. 6 Oct. 2021 Wed. 27 Oct. 2021
Writing Wed. 20 Oct. 2021 | Sun. 29Aug. 2021 | Tue. 12 Oct. 2021 | Wed. 3 Nov. 2021 |
Speaking Wed. 27 Oct. 2021 | Sun. 5 Sep. 2021 Tue. 19 Oct. 2021 | Wed. 10 Nov. 2021

F—

Wed. 3 Nov. 2021 Sun. 12 Sep. 2021 | Tue. 26 Oct. 2021 | Wed. 17 Nov. 2021
Reading - Listening | Wed. 10 Nov. 2021 [ Sun. 19 Sep. 2021 | Tue. 2 Nov. 2021 Wed. 24 Nov. 2021
Writing Wed. 17 Nov. 2021 | Sun. 26 Sep. 2021 | Tue. 9 Nov. 2021 Wed. 1 Dec. 2021
Speaking Wed. 24 Nov. 2021 [ Sun. 3 Oct. 2021 .16 Nov. 2021 | Wed. 8 Dec. 2021
[Pesermber 2021l s i Rl e R e e e
Reading - Listening | Wed. 1 Dec. 2021 Sun. 10 Oct. 2021 | Tue. 23 Nov. 2021 | Wed. 15 Dec. 2021
Reading - Listening | Wed. 8 Dec. 2021 Sun. 17 Oct. 2021 | Tue. 30 Nov. 2021 | Wed. 22 Dec. 2021
Writing Wed. 15 Dec. 2021 | Sun. 24 Oct. 2021 | Tue. 7 Dec. 2021 Wed. 29 Dec. 2021
Speaking Wed. 22 Dec. 2021 | Sun. 31 Oct. 2021 | Tue. 14 Dec. 2021 | Wed. 12Jan. 2022 | |
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2. MY ILEaTIY
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DELF (Dipléme d'Etudes en Langue Francaise)
A159N1388Y
> nsdeuseuliouliquisu 2021
DELF/DALF Tout public (A1, A2, B1, B2, C1 way C2)
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DELE (Diplomas in Spanish as a Foreign Language)
AvuANISaoy
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19 figuinu (Iwand)
18 ningran (Tuafiad)
22 §yw1au (Tuenfiag)
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20 WOAINILN (TuLand)

5 Tw20Y (Aupfind)
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JLPT (Japan Language Proficiency Test)
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QR Code uag short link dwsuaniulvian

0. AJUTIEAZIDYANTITHRUNIWIANNUSTINA

https://bit.ly/3g1b2Dv

B, SIUAZBUANITIAFIUNIYIANNUTLNA

https://bit.ly/3¢12Z1G

. Ujfiunsaeunteinngussne

https://bit.ly/3wWzLhU



